Aluminum car-body parts

B Product Features

*Process of drawing 5000 / 6000 series
aluminum became possible.
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B Product technology

- Established high-precision aluminum
forming simulation to enable deep
drawing of difficult-to-form materials

Shape matching rate
between prototype and

Cracking prediction

forming simulation A

I 1.00

3.00
2.50

2.00
1.50

0.50
0.00

-0.50
-1.00
-1.50
-2.00

-2.50
-3.00




